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Valuablé Choices for both business

and home entertainment

4 TN

features
size
resolution
number of pixels
active area (mm?)
pixel pitch (mm)
number of colors
contrast ratio (typ.)
brightness (cd/m?)
responsetime (ms at 25°C)
viewing angle (U/D/LIR)
interface
outline dimension (mm)
weight (g)

production

http://www.samsung.com/global/business/Icdpanel...

141

WXGA+
1,440 X 900
303.5x 189.7
0.211

262 K

500:1

200

25
20/45/45/45
LVDS (2ch)
319.5x205.5x5.5
390
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